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Név

FrantiSek Kuziel

Romam Gavalér

Stanislav Hertel

Peter O¢véar
Michal Kadlét
Jozef Hegenbart
Matus Svitanek
Pavol Orolin
Anton Palo¢ko
Milan Hanus
Milo$ Toporcer

Ludovit Jurinyi
Rudolf Zori¢ak

Karol Ganz
Volker Kessler

Maria Kovaléikova

Rastislav Niedoba

Jan Niedoba
Ondrej BoCkay

individuals.in.round

team table.
game

Sharks
Expoteam
Expoteam
Sharks
Energochem
Zeflanria Team
HK Poprad
Citybowling
HK Poprad
Zeflanria Team
HK Poprad
Citybowling
Citybowling
Sharks
Expoteam
Zeflanria Team
Energochem
Energochem
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Energochem

pins points
991 4.0
977 5.0
953 4.0
928 2.0
919 2.0
909 3.0
908 3.0
899 4.0
886 2.0
883 2.0
879 2.0
856 2.0
826 3.0
814 3.0
813 1.0
807 1.0
806 2.0
466 0.0
246 0.0

Firemna liga 2019/2020 Poprad - 1.liga - 1. kolo

average

198.2000
195.4000
190.6000
185.6000
183.8000
181.8000
181.6000
179.8000
177.2000
176.6000
175.8000
171.2000
165.2000
162.8000
162.6000
161.4000
161.2000
155.3333
123.0000
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